



Kosher LA

LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

LetterPress Chocolate

2835 S. ROBERTSON BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90034

This is to certify that LETTERPRESS CHOCOLATE is certified

KOSHER by Kosher LA and is under our strict rabbinical supervision.

Assorted LetterPress Chocolates	Kosher LA - Parve
Chocolate Nibs	Kosher LA - Parve
Cacao Juice	Kosher LA - Parve
Assorted LetterPress Chocolate beverages	Kosher LA - Parve

Assorted LetterPress Dairy Chocolates Ice Cream Kosher LA - Dairy Kosher LA - Dairy

This certificate is valid until July 1st, 2024

and is subject to renewal at that time. The above does not include Passover.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or comments regarding this establishment. Our goal is to ensure complete customer confidence with the Kosher supervision of this establishment.

Rabbi Moshe Benzaquen Rav Hamachshir

Rabbi Jonathan Benzaquen Director of Kashrut

www.KosherLA.org • @kosher_la 310.246.3417 • office@kosherla.org

Rabbi Moshe Benzaquen Rav Hamachshir

Rabbi Jonathan Benzaquen Director of Kashrut

> Rabbi Yossi Azose Kashrut Consultant

Rabbi Simon Benzaquen Northwest Rabbinic Representative